
AQUAVENTURES

Check for class availability and register ONLINE at
www.aquaventuresregistration.com

Fees listed at
www.aquaventuresswim.com/registration/schedule/

Detailed registration instructions at
www.aquaventuresswim.com/registration/how-to-register/

Note that it is not a “live” registration, i.e. you are not registering your 
child into a class. You will be submitting a registration request online. 
Registration requests are processed on a first-come-first-serve basis.

We will accept registration requests
ONLINE ONLY

between 8:00am to 10:00am on the assigned dates.

After online registration has closed, you may still submit your registration 
request by email to aquaventures@telus.net or by phone, however we will 
process all online requests, then email or phone requests, in the order that 

they are received.

You will receive an email confirmation by the end of the day.
Please check your junk/spam folder.

Payment is required within 24 hours to confirm your registration.
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Check availability online: Wednesday February 25, 2026
Register ONLINE: Thursday February 26, 2026 at 8:00am

Families CURRENTLY REGISTERED in Winter 2026, 
wanting to SWITCH DAYS:

Families CURRENTLY REGISTERED in Winter 2026, 
wanting to KEEP THE SAME DAY:

To keep Tuesdays - register Tuesday  February 17, 2026 at 8:00am
To keep Wednesdays - register Wednesday February 18, 2026 at 8:00am 

To keep Thursdays - register Thursday February 19, 2026 at 8:00am
To keep Fridays - register Friday February 20, 2026 at 8:00am

To keep Saturdays - register Saturday February 21, 2026 at 8:00am
To keep Sundays - register Sunday  February 22, 2026 at 8:00am
To keep Mondays - register Monday February 23, 2026 at 8:00am

NEW CLIENTS:  

Check availability online: Sunday March 1, 2026
Register ONLINE: Monday March 2, 2026 at 8:00am

PREVIOUSLY ENROLLED families who have completed a 
session of lessons but were not registered in Winter 2026:

New clients must complete this online form: https://tinyurl.com/avnewclient 
by Monday March 2 to create an account and gain online access.

Check availability online: Tuesday March 3, 2026
Register ONLINE: Wednesday March 4, 2026 at 8:00am

https://tinyurl.com/avnewclient



